
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE GC54278797 0.6 M M 1 1 31

2 BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO GC54298472 6.3 S M 2 7 29

3 SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 4.6 M M 2 5 28

4 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 4.3 M M 1 5 27

5 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN GC00433932 10.6 S M 2 13 26

6 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54221224 9.4 S M 2 11 25

7 PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.5 S M 3 20 23

GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10.5 M M 2 13 23

9 POSE VELO, JOSE LUIS GC54287494 12.3 S M 3 15 22

FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 11.9 S M 3 14 22

ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 17.0 S M 3 13 22

PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA GC54320087 9.6 S F 2 11 22

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 7.8 S M 2 9 22

14 SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 13.5 S M 3 12 21

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 9.8 S M 2 12 21

16 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 16.5 S M 3 20 20

FERNANDEZ ARES, MIGUEL LUIS GC54817137 14.4 S M 3 17 20

LOPEZ OROZA RUBEN GC54803715 7.9 S M 2 9 20

19 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 20.1 S M 4 24 19

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 15.1 S M 3 18 19

MOSCOSO CAMBA, ROBERTO GC54329603 13.5 S M 3 16 19

FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES GC54446053 13.1 S M 3 16 19

CAAMAÑO REGUEIRA, JUAN GC54507013 10.3 S M 2 12 19

GIUSTI BUGAIOV, DIEGO ANDRES GC54011370 9.0 M M 2 11 19

25 MOSTEIRO COSTA, XOSE MANUEL GC54240711 18.2 S M 3 14 18

LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS A. GC54503501 11.8 S M 3 14 18

SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO CM41631820 10.7 S M 2 13 18

JUN, KIM GC00383683 9.4 S M 2 11 18

29 BLANCO CARRERA, ANGEL GC54993384 18.1 M M 3 22 17

CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 18.1 S M 3 22 17

VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO 7711367402 11.8 S M 3 14 17

LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE GC54787898 8.2 M M 2 10 17

33 DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 22.3 M M 4 27 16

FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO 7770155024 12.5 S M 3 15 16

LANDEIRA CANEDO, Mª TERESA GC54384123 13.0 S F 3 15 16

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12.4 S M 3 15 16

ICHIM DANIELA GC54936636 10.2 S F 2 11 16

38 CASTRO ROMERO, BENITO GC54481397 28.8 S M 5 34 15

PEREZ MARTINEZ, Mª SOL GC54245855 20.9 S F 4 24 15

SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO GC54448170 19.8 S M 4 24 15

MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 17.3 S M 3 21 15

GARCIA BERNAL, JULIO DOMINGO CM00504393 14.9 S M 3 18 15

43 LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL GC54973444 22.2 S M 4 27 14

CORES SUAREZ, ENRIQUE GC54426766 21.0 S M 4 25 14
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
DOLAN, DAMIEN PATRICK GC54798270 19.3 S M 4 23 14

EDREIRA FRAGA, LUIS MANUEL GC63967227 18.7 S M 4 22 14

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ GC54287486 18.0 S F 3 20 14

SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 16.2 S M 3 19 14

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 14.8 S F 3 17 14

50 BOUZAS LONGUEIRA, GABRIEL GC54488040 29.0 C M 5 34 13

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.9 S M 3 18 13

ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 15.4 S M 3 18 13

53 PAREJA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 0227622038 27.6 S M 5 24 12

LOMBAN GUERRA, FERNANDO GC63968844 27.6 S M 5 24 12

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSE GC67692235 24.5 S M 4 21 12

JACKSON, MERLE KINK GC55471538 16.7 M F 3 19 12

57 ASTRAY RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54955450 24.4 S M 4 29 11

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA, SANTIAGO GC54887691 23.3 S M 4 28 11

GONZALEZ, MONTSERRAT PELAEZ GC00220524 24.2 S F 4 27 11

DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 21.6 S M 4 26 11

RUPPEN PARDO, J. FERNANDO GC54323707 20.8 S M 4 25 11

62 DIAZ OJEN, JUAN ANTONIO GC54280119 25.5 S M 4 31 10

BARBEITO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO GC54821589 24.1 S M 4 29 10

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 23.2 S M 4 28 10

ARRANZ GIL, ALBERTO GC00492837 21.5 M M 4 26 10

PARDIÑAS LAMAS, JOSE GC54783340 14.5 S M 3 17 10

67 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 22.8 S F 4 26 9

GARCIA PEREZ, JESUSA GC54406307 21.5 S F 4 24 9

SUBIELA FREIRE, JOSE MANUEL GC54429751 19.1 S M 4 23 9

70 MARTIN LAZARO, JOAQUIN GC07430007 26.8 M M 5 32 8

BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54164634 23.4 S M 4 28 8

ROMAN PEREZ, CARLOS CM08211157 26.5 S M 5 23 8

NOGUEIRA  ALVAREZ, JOSE J. GC54748758 17.3 S M 3 21 8

74 MIELGO CABRERA, ANGEL JOSE 0208422328 29.1 S M 5 34 7

75 MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, JAVIER GC54242572 26.8 S M 5 32 6

MENARD MECCA JORGE EDUARDO GC54443783 24.7 S M 4 30 6

FERNANDEZ TORREIRO, JUAN ANTONIO GC54453651 22.3 S M 4 27 6

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18.4 S M 3 22 6

79 HIDALGO DUEÑEZ, PABLO CESAR GC20482553 36.2 M M 6 34 5

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL 0208220530 27.2 S M 5 33 5

PEREZ SERRANO, FERNANDO GC54784015 23.1 S M 4 28 5

82 LOPEZ DE OSMA, ALICIA CM00476642 36.0 M F 5 36 4

83 HIDALGO MARTINEZ, PABLO SANTIAGO GC54495978 34.1 I M 5 34 3

84 CLAVEL SANEMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 30.4 M M 5 34 1

85 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ITZIAR 0227622289 36.0 M F 5 36 0
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.5 S M 3 20 40

2 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN GC00433932 10.6 S M 2 13 39

3 POSE VELO, JOSE LUIS GC54287494 12.3 S M 3 15 37

4 BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO GC54298472 6.3 S M 2 7 36

GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10.5 M M 2 13 36

FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 11.9 S M 3 14 36

FERNANDEZ ARES, MIGUEL LUIS GC54817137 14.4 S M 3 17 36

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 15.1 S M 3 18 36

SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 16.5 S M 3 20 36

10 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54221224 9.4 S M 2 11 35

ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 17.0 S M 3 13 35

12 MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 17.3 S M 3 21 34

13 SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 4.6 M M 2 5 33

MOSCOSO CAMBA, ROBERTO GC54329603 13.5 S M 3 16 33

15 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE GC54278797 0.6 M M 1 1 32

RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 4.3 M M 1 5 32

SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 13.5 S M 3 12 32

FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES GC54446053 13.1 S M 3 16 32

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ GC54287486 18.0 S F 3 20 32

20 PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA GC54320087 9.6 S F 2 11 31

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 9.8 S M 2 12 31

VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO 7711367402 11.8 S M 3 14 31

SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 16.2 S M 3 19 31

24 LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS A. GC54503501 11.8 S M 3 14 30

LANDEIRA CANEDO, Mª TERESA GC54384123 13.0 S F 3 15 30

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 14.8 S F 3 17 30

ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 15.4 S M 3 18 30

28 LOPEZ OROZA RUBEN GC54803715 7.9 S M 2 9 29

GIUSTI BUGAIOV, DIEGO ANDRES GC54011370 9.0 M M 2 11 29

CAAMAÑO REGUEIRA, JUAN GC54507013 10.3 S M 2 12 29

SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO CM41631820 10.7 S M 2 13 29

FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO 7770155024 12.5 S M 3 15 29

GARCIA BERNAL, JULIO DOMINGO CM00504393 14.9 S M 3 18 29

34 GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 7.8 S M 2 9 28

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12.4 S M 3 15 28

36 LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE GC54787898 8.2 M M 2 10 27

ICHIM DANIELA GC54936636 10.2 S F 2 11 27

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.9 S M 3 18 27

39 JUN, KIM GC00383683 9.4 S M 2 11 26

NOGUEIRA  ALVAREZ, JOSE J. GC54748758 17.3 S M 3 21 26

41 JACKSON, MERLE KINK GC55471538 16.7 M F 3 19 23

42 PARDIÑAS LAMAS, JOSE GC54783340 14.5 S M 3 17 22
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CASTRO ROMERO, BENITO GC54481397 28.8 S M 5 34 45

2 BOUZAS LONGUEIRA, GABRIEL GC54488040 29.0 C M 5 34 43

3 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 20.1 S M 4 24 41

4 DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 22.3 M M 4 27 40

5 CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 18.1 S M 3 22 38

LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL GC54973444 22.2 S M 4 27 38

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA, SANTIAGO GC54887691 23.3 S M 4 28 38

8 PEREZ MARTINEZ, Mª SOL GC54245855 20.9 S F 4 24 36

SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO GC54448170 19.8 S M 4 24 36

DIAZ OJEN, JUAN ANTONIO GC54280119 25.5 S M 4 31 36

11 BARBEITO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO GC54821589 24.1 S M 4 29 35

ASTRAY RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54955450 24.4 S M 4 29 35

13 BLANCO CARRERA, ANGEL GC54993384 18.1 M M 3 22 34

PAREJA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 0227622038 27.6 S M 5 24 34

RUPPEN PARDO, J. FERNANDO GC54323707 20.8 S M 4 25 34

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 23.2 S M 4 28 34

17 CORES SUAREZ, ENRIQUE GC54426766 21.0 S M 4 25 33

GONZALEZ, MONTSERRAT PELAEZ GC00220524 24.2 S F 4 27 33

19 DOLAN, DAMIEN PATRICK GC54798270 19.3 S M 4 23 32

20 EDREIRA FRAGA, LUIS MANUEL GC63967227 18.7 S M 4 22 31

LOMBAN GUERRA, FERNANDO GC63968844 27.6 S M 5 24 31

BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54164634 23.4 S M 4 28 31

MIELGO CABRERA, ANGEL JOSE 0208422328 29.1 S M 5 34 31

24 MOSTEIRO COSTA, XOSE MANUEL GC54240711 18.2 S M 3 14 30

ARRANZ GIL, ALBERTO GC00492837 21.5 M M 4 26 30

DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 21.6 S M 4 26 30

MENARD MECCA JORGE EDUARDO GC54443783 24.7 S M 4 30 30

28 SUBIELA FREIRE, JOSE MANUEL GC54429751 19.1 S M 4 23 29

29 COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSE GC67692235 24.5 S M 4 21 28

GARCIA PEREZ, JESUSA GC54406307 21.5 S F 4 24 28

MARTIN LAZARO, JOAQUIN GC07430007 26.8 M M 5 32 28

LOPEZ DE OSMA, ALICIA CM00476642 36.0 M F 5 36 28

33 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 22.8 S F 4 26 27

34 HIDALGO DUEÑEZ, PABLO CESAR GC20482553 36.2 M M 6 34 25

35 FERNANDEZ TORREIRO, JUAN ANTONIO GC54453651 22.3 S M 4 27 24

MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, JAVIER GC54242572 26.8 S M 5 32 24

37 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18.4 S M 3 22 22

ROMAN PEREZ, CARLOS CM08211157 26.5 S M 5 23 22

HIDALGO MARTINEZ, PABLO SANTIAGO GC54495978 34.1 I M 5 34 22

40 PEREZ SERRANO, FERNANDO GC54784015 23.1 S M 4 28 21

41 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL 0208220530 27.2 S M 5 33 20

42 CLAVEL SANEMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 30.4 M M 5 34 18

43 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ITZIAR 0227622289 36.0 M F 5 36 10
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